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1-800 Radiator & A/C

1stMILE
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Atmosphere TV
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Graphic Source

Horizon Training and Management Group

Hunter Engineering

Intrepid Direct Insurance

Koalafi

Live Oak Bank

Mighty Auto Parts

NAPA

O'Reilly Auto Parts

PABS

PartSource 

Repair Shop Solutions

R.O. Writer

Service Champ / Highline Lube Supply

SiriusXM

The Group - Auto Pride, Pronto, Parts Plus
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1221 Avenue of the Americas
New York, New York 10020

Eva Buchman
e. eva.buchman@siriusxm.com
p. 646-344-3689
w. Siriusxmforshops.com

2460 B Dobbin Rd
West Kelowna, BC V4T 1K5

Angela Brown
e. angela@horizontmg.com
p. 250-584-4899
w. coaching.horizontmg.com (U: IMDAmember P: training2022)

300 Spectrum Center Drive,
Suite 400
Irvine, CA 92618.

John Bugh  
e. john.bugh@pacificabs.com
p. 214-435-1092
w. pacificabs.com

Pacific ABS

Horizon Training and Management Group

SiriusXM

Accounting • HR Solutions

Education • Training

Customer Programs
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https://coaching.horizontmg.com/
mailto:john.bugh@pacificabs.com
https://www.pacificabs.com/


34000 Drickell Lane
Weston, Missouri 64098

Patrick Wallingford
e. pwallingford@hunter.com
p. 207-415-8515
w. hunter.com

Hunter Engineering

Equipment

Insurance • Legal
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Federated Insurance

121 East Park Square
 Owatonna, Minnesota 55060

Ken Deason
e. kddeason@fedins.com
p. 507-444-6660
m. 507-363-1762
w.federatedinsurance.com/associationgroups
/imda 

1st Mile

8383 158th Ave 
NE Suite 100
Redmond, Washington 98052

Max Williams
e. max.williams@1stMILE.com
p. 866-354-3490
w. 1stMILE.com

5400 W 110th, Fl 4
Overland Park, Kansas 66211

Nick DiCarlo
e. ndicarlo@intrepiddirect.com
p. 913-329-9763
m. 636-697-5332
w. intrepiddirect.com

Intrepid Direct Insurance
1230 Peachtree Street, 
NE.  Suite 3300
Atlanta, GA 30309

Ted Boehm
e. tboehm@fisherphillips.com
p. 404-240-4286
w. fisherphillips.com

FIsher Phillips

11701 Barrett Lakes Blvd,
Kennesaw, GA 30144

e. memberservices@elevanta.com
p. 678-797-5160
w. elevantahealth.com/imda/

Elevanta Health

https://www.federatedinsurance.com/association-groups/imda
https://www.federatedinsurance.com/association-groups/imda
https://www.federatedinsurance.com/association-groups/imda
mailto:memberservices@elevanta.com


Lending • Commercial Card Solutions • Payment Services
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600 N. Cleveland Ave. Ste. 300
Westerville, Ohio 43082

John Cotton
e. john.cotton@bofa.com
p. 614-632-8967
m. 614-632-8967
w. bofa.com

PO Box 2459
Carlsbad, California 92008

Elise Stec
e. elise.stec@easypayfinance.com
p. 865-314-6522
w. easypayfinance.com

EasyPay Finance

3075 Loyalty Circle
Columbus, Ohio 43219

David DaRif
e. david.darif@breadfinancial.com
p. 614-312-3814
w. breadfinancial.com

Bread Financial

Ecommerce Merchant Support
 p. 844-843-6111
 w. fisglobal.com/en/

Certegy/Fidelity National Bank of America

129 Shadow Leaf Dr
Springboro, Ohio 45066

Brian McNamee
e. brian.mcnamee@koalafi.com
p. 937-671-0820
w. koalafi.com

Koalafi

1741 Tiburon Drive
Wilmington, North Carolina 28403

Mark Cyrus
e. mark.cyrus@liveoak.bank
p. 702-600-4870
w. liveoak.bank

Live Oak Bank



Valvoline LLC

100 Valvoline Way
Lexington, Kentucky 40509

Hannah Crumrine
e. hannah.crumrine@valvoline.com
p. 859-797-9339
m. 859-797-9339
w. valvoline.com

IMDA PERK VENDOR DIRECTORY2023

Lubricants
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1-800 Radiator & A/C

4401 Park Rd
Benicia, California 94510

Braden Poole
e. bpoole@1800radiator.com
p. 707-205-4441
w. 1800radiator.com

Advance Auto Auto Parts

1182 Trinity Meadows Dr.
Terrell, Texas 75160

Robert Parks
e. robert.parks@advance-auto.com
p. 210-317-6534
w. advance-auto.com

Parts
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AutoZone

1128 Vermilion Drive
Lake Worth, Florida 33461

Joe DiPasquale
e. joe.dipasquale@autozone.com
p. 561-568-8811
w. autozone.com

Mighty Auto Parts

650 Engineering Dr
Peachtree Corners, Georgia 30092

Ronnie Barassi
e. ronnie.barassi@mightyautoparts.com
p. 770-448-3900
w. mightyautoparts.com

NAPA

2999 Wildwood Parkway
Atlanta, Georgia 30339

Tracy Campbell 
e: tracy_campbell@genpt.com
Frank Ovitt 
e: frank_ovitt@genpt.com
w. genpt.com

PartSource

77 Foster Crescent, 3rd Floor
Mississauga, Ontario, L5R 4A1, Canada

Dave Parker
e. David.Parker@PartSource.ca
p. 647-390-8769
w. https://www.partsource.ca/

mailto:David.Parker@PartSource.ca


O'Reilly Auto Parts

P.O. Box 1156
Springfield, Missouri 65801

Joe Micko
e. jmicko@oreillyauto.com
p. 951-796-9941
w. oreillyauto.com

Parts, Continued...
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Repair Shop Solutions 

1001 S. Pacific Coast Hwy
Redondo Beach, CA. 90277

Scott Osborn 
e. info@repairshopsolutions.com
p. 424-262-1580
w. repairshopsolutions.com

The Group - Auto Pride, Pronto,
Parts Plus & Federated Auto Parts

2601 Heritage Avenue
Grapevine, Texas 76051

Mike Peace
e. mikep@pronto-net.com
p. 817-430-9449
m. 713-398-4314
w. pronto-net.com

Service Champ / Highline
Lube Supply

2060 Detwiler RoadSuite 100
Harleysville, Pennsylvania 19438

Jeff Smith
e. jeff.smith@servicechamp.com
p. 800-221-0216
m. 919-426-1223
w. servicechamp.com



Recruitment
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3801 S Capital of Texas Hwy #100
Austin, Texas 78704

Chris Igou
e. chris@careerplug.com
p. 512-579-0163
w. careerplug.com

CareerPlug
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Signs • Marketing • Advertising  

Streaming Services

Graphic Source

6108 Excelsior Blvd
Minneapolis, Minnesota 55416

Brian Burley
e. brian@graphicsource1.com
p. 952-836-1871
m. 612-386-8044 
w. graphicsource1.com

Atmosphere TV

416 Congress Ave
Austin, Texas 78701

Bianca Gosser
e. bianca.gosser@atmosphere.tv
p. 713-306-5789
w. atmosphere.tv

Watchfire Signs

1015 Maple St, 
Danville, IL 61832

David Watson
e. david.watson@watchfiresigns.com
p. 217-442-0611
w. watchfiresigns.com

Ace Signs

477 Cottage St, 
Springfield, MA 01104

Angie Hout
e. angie.houttekier@acecompany.com
p. 501-492-8253
w. https://www.acesignsinc.com/

mailto:tsimpson@mmm.com
mailto:tsimpson@mmm.com
mailto:tsimpson@mmm.com
mailto:tsimpson@mmm.com
tel:217-442-0611
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Technology Services • DVIs

Bolt-On

1105 Industrial Blvd
South Hampton, Pennsylvania 18966

Anthony Allen
e. aallen@boltontechnology.com
m. 207-205-4085
w. BoltOnTechnology.com

R.O. Writer

11350 McCormick Road
Hunt Valley, Maryland 21031

Don Pangburn
e. donald.pangburn@rowriter.com
p. 289-859-7571
w. rowriter.com

Repair Shop Solutions

1001 S. Pacific Coast Hwy 
Redondo Beach, CA. 90277

Scott Osborn 
e. info@repairshopsolutions.com
p. 424-262-1580
w. repairshopsolutions.com
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AutoVitals

4141 Jutland Dr #300, 
San Diego, CA 92117

Jenn Thronson
e. jennifer.thronson@autovitals.com
p. 866-949-2848
w. autovitals.com/



Tires • Tire Supplies • Tire Systems 

11

IMDA PERK VENDOR DIRECTORY2023

31 Inc. / XtraSeal

100 Enterprise Drive
Newcomerstown, Ohio 66202

Ryan Schmidt
e. rschmidt@31inc.com
p. 740-498-8324
m. 913-439-8107
w. 31inc.com

ATEQ TPMS Tools

41144 Vincenti Ct
Novi, Michigan 48375

Dennis Flanery
e. dflanery@ateqtpmsusa.com
p. 888-621-8767
m. 734-612-2653
w. ateqtpmsusa.com

Blackburn OEM Wheel Solutions

1001 Paster Court
Macedonia, Ohio 44056

Todd Deranek
e. support@blackburnwheels.com
p. 800-981-8321
m. 440-488-8161
w. blackburnwheels.com



Uniforms
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Cintas

5600 West 73rd Street
Chicago, Illinois 60638

Tim Campbell
e. campbellt4@cintas.com
p. 513-429-9134
m. 513-429-9134
w. cintas.com

UniFirst Corporation

3067 E. Commerce St.
San Antonio, TX 78220

Marcos Branch
e. marcos_branch@unifirst.com
p. 210.224.0711
m. 210.771.7447
w. unifirst.com

mailto:milan_hulek@unifirst.com


4919 Lamar Ave., 4919 Lamar Ave., 
Mission, KS  66202Mission, KS  66202  
P. 877-543-6203 P. 877-543-6203   
E.E. IMDA@dci-kansascity.com IMDA@dci-kansascity.com
imda . today

Save the Date

mailto:IHFA@IHFA.com

